10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Legal Counsel

Financial Services Director

Director Of Finance

Risk Manager

Director Of Planning & Research

Director Of Sfep

Director Of Info Services

Bay Trail Project Manager

Principal

Claims Supervisor

Assistant Finance Director

Deputy Executive Director

Principal Environmental Planner

Sr. Regional Planner

Principal Regional Research Analyst

Sr. Communications Officer

Assistant Executive Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Department
Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Total Wages

$203,461

$175,700

$161,757

$160,494

$148,679

$146,577

$137,792

$137,606

$124,763

$121,552

$117,707

$111,769

$111,287

$108,149

$107,860

$105,852

$103,860

$103,599



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Sr. Regional Planner

Sr. System Administrator

Database Administrator

Sr. Grants Administrator

Sr. Communications Officer

Sr. Claims Examiner

Sr. Bay Trail Planner

Sr. Regional Planner

Sr. Regional Planner/Analyst

Sr. Environmental Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Applications Programmer

Bay Trail Planner

Claims Examiner

Gis Coordinator

Environmental Planner

Exec Asst/Office Manager

Environmental Specialist

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

$103,359

$100,110

$98,647

$98,439

$97,787

$97,457

$93,915

$93,495

$92,359

$87,403

$85,319

$84,761

$84,636

$84,441

$84,218

$84,051

$84,051

$83,982



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Environmental Specialist

Regional Planner

Claims Examiner

Claims Examiner

Computer Technician

Communications Officer

Communications Officer

Environmental Specialist

Environmental Specialist

Accounting/Financial Specialist

Accountant

Environmental Specialist

Sr. Risk Management Analyst

Customer Services Technician

Communications Assistant

Communications Officer

Admin. & Compliance Officer

Training Center Csr

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

$83,982

$83,968

$83,152

$82,207

$80,961

$79,001

$78,631

$76,168

$76,005

$75,822

$73,461

$70,879

$69,070

$67,132

$65,282

$63,895

$61,151

$60,915



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Regional Planner

Eq And Hazards Specialist

Environmental Planner

Assistant Claims Examiner

Administrative Analyst

Office Specialist

Eq And Hazards Specialist

Chief Economist

Regional Planner

Supply Clerk Il

Human Resources Assistant

Environmental Specialist

Environmental Specialist

Account Clerk

Administrative Secretary

Regional Planner

Regional Planner

Environmental Specialist

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

$60,804

$59,650

$59,559

$58,777

$56,053

$52,552

$52,154

$51,833

$50,255

$48,678

$46,461

$45,033

$44,952

$44,187

$44,004

$41,194

$40,164

$40,106



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Environmental Planner

Secretary

Bayren Codes & Standards Project
Manager

Receptionist

Financial Analyst

Regional Planner

Accountant

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Association of Bay Area
Governments

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

Abag Staff

$38,576

$34,511

$32,995

$24,521

$19,608

$12,463

$6,417



