	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$203,461
2.	Legal Counsel		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$175,700
3.	Financial Services Director		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$161,757
4.	Director Of Finance		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$160,494
5.	Risk Manager		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$148,679
6.	Director Of Planning & Research		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$146,577
7.	Director Of Sfep		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$137,792
8.	Director Of Info Services		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$137,606
9.	Bay Trail Project Manager		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$124,763
10.	Principal		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$121,552
11.	Claims Supervisor		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$117,707
12.	Assistant Finance Director		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$111,769
13.	Deputy Executive Director		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$111,287
14.	Principal Environmental Planner		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$108,149
15.	Sr. Regional Planner		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$107,860
16.	Principal Regional Research Analyst		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$105,852
17.	Sr. Communications Officer		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$103,860
18.	Assistant Executive Director		Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$103,599

19.	Sr. Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$103,359
20.	Sr. System Administrator	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$100,110
21.	Database Administrator	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$98,647
22.	Sr. Grants Administrator	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$98,439
23.	Sr. Communications Officer	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$97,787
24.	Sr. Claims Examiner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$97,457
25.	Sr. Bay Trail Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$93,915
26.	Sr. Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$93,495
27.	Sr. Regional Planner/Analyst	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$92,359
28.	Sr. Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$87,403
29.	Accounting Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$85,319
30.	Applications Programmer	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$84,761
31.	Bay Trail Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$84,636
32.	Claims Examiner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$84,441
33.	Gis Coordinator	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$84,218
34.	Environmental Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$84,051
35.	Exec Asst/Office Manager	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$84,051
36.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$83,982

37.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$83,982
38.	Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$83,968
39.	Claims Examiner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$83,152
40.	Claims Examiner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$82,207
41.	Computer Technician	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$80,961
42.	Communications Officer	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$79,001
43.	Communications Officer	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$78,631
44.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$76,168
45.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$76,005
46.	Accounting/Financial Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$75,822
47.	Accountant	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$73,461
48.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$70,879
49.	Sr. Risk Management Analyst	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$69,070
50.	Customer Services Technician	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$67,132
51.	Communications Assistant	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$65,282
52.	Communications Officer	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$63,895
53.	Admin. & Compliance Officer	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$61,151
54.	Training Center Csr	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$60,915

55.	Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$60,804
56.	Eq And Hazards Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$59,650
57.	Environmental Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$59,559
58.	Assistant Claims Examiner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$58,777
59.	Administrative Analyst	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$56,053
60.	Office Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$52,552
61.	Eq And Hazards Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$52,154
62.	Chief Economist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$51,833
63.	Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$50,255
64.	Supply Clerk III	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$48,678
65.	Human Resources Assistant	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$46,461
66.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$45,033
67.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$44,952
68.	Account Clerk	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$44,187
69.	Administrative Secretary	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$44,004
70.	Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$41,194
71.	Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$40,164
72.	Environmental Specialist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$40,106

73.	Environmental Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$38,576
74.	Secretary	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$34,511
75.	Bayren Codes & Standards Project Manager	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$32,995
76.	Receptionist	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$24,521
77.	Financial Analyst	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$19,608
78.	Regional Planner	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$12,463
79.	Accountant	Association of Bay Area Governments	Abag Staff	\$6,417